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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 16.46Ally Gravius
PAC  82 16.62Hannah Evans
ZEUS  83 17.18Emma Giafardino
NFAF  84 18.78Alexandra Ahern
PAC  85 19.01Elisse Cooling
WEST  86 19.14Siyona Dutta
NFAF  87 19.21Sara Ciminello
WEST  88 19.57Lucca Prissert
WEST  89 19.65Antonina Chmiel
ZEUS  810 21.01Tassneem Boulekhyam
WEST  711 21.56Annika Bhandari
NFAF  812 21.73Ella Trelewicz
NFAF  713 21.91Shayla Knolker
NFAF  814 22.09Cara Talbot
ZEUS  815 22.16Empress West
ZEUS  816 22.32Valeria Flores
NFAF  717 22.70Kailyn Welsh
ZEUS  818 23.05Emily Marcelino
WEST  819 23.46Quinn Jones
PAC  820 23.50Camila Reyes Reyes
WEST  821 23.62Gabby Kelson
NFAF  822 23.74Sadie Sedito
NFAF  823 23.80Kate Ciminello
NFAF  724 23.90Macie Thompson
ZEUS  725 23.97Stella Stidolph
WEST  826 24.13Jordan Tolk
ZEUS  827 24.18Avery Dornblaser
NFAF  728 25.04Kara Biasetti
WEST  729 25.31Amalya Bhandari
WEST  630 25.33Aubrey Bedard
RYWC  731 25.43Isabel Bui
WEST  832 26.64Leah Parr
ZEUS  833 26.73Madison Camille
ZEUS  634 26.78Jimmy Zuniga
PAC  735 27.17Payton Barbarisi
ZEUS  836 27.21Cami Zuniga
PAC  737 27.32Gia Mancinone
PAC  838 27.47Adrienne Coelho
NFAF  739 29.28Alivia Mino
RYWC  640 29.84Addison Place
PAC  641 30.86Ava Ginger Persenaire
RYWC  742 31.27Natalie Schettino
RYWC  543 31.73Vivian Fraguela
WEST  744 33.35Sophia Baker

16.78 33.35
RYWC  745 34.11MacKenzie Lynch
ZEUS  746 38.25Taisiya Sarkisova

36.91 38.25

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 19.59Hannah Evans
NFAF  82 22.19Sara Ciminello
ZEUS  83 22.42Tassneem Boulekhyam

RYWC  74 22.45Olivia Maltz
WEST  85 22.67Lucca Prissert
NFAF  86 22.80Alexandra Ahern
PAC  87 23.02Elisse Cooling
WEST  88 23.23Antonina Chmiel
NFAF  79 23.56Kailyn Welsh
WEST  810 23.59Siyona Dutta
WEST  711 23.83Annika Bhandari
NFAF  812 24.00Cara Talbot
ZEUS  813 24.81Valeria Flores
WEST  814 25.33Quinn Jones
WEST  815 25.57Gabby Kelson
ZEUS  816 25.58Avery Dornblaser
PAC  717 26.30Payton Barbarisi
WEST  718 26.60Amalya Bhandari
WEST  819 26.62Jordan Tolk
NFAF  720 26.64Shayla Knolker
ZEUS  821 26.96Emily Marcelino
NFAF  722 27.34Kara Biasetti
PAC  823 27.47Adrienne Coelho
PAC  824 27.48Camila Reyes Reyes
ZEUS  625 27.67Jimmy Zuniga
PAC  626 28.07Ava Ginger Persenaire
NFAF  727 28.09Macie Thompson
WEST  828 28.29Leah Parr
RYWC  729 29.74MacKenzie Lynch
RYWC  730 29.92Isabel Bui
RYWC  531 29.99Vivian Fraguela
NFAF  832 31.02Sadie Sedito
WEST  633 31.05Aubrey Bedard
RYWC  634 31.78Addison Place
NFAF  735 34.19Alivia Mino
RYWC  736 37.22Natalie Schettino
PAC  737 37.46Gia Mancinone
PAC  638 38.47Madalyn Haddad
ZEUS  739 38.88Stella Stidolph
WEST  740 41.89Sophia Baker
ZEUS  8--- DQMadison Camille
ZEUS  7--- DQTaisiya Sarkisova
NFAF  8--- DQKate Ciminello

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WEST  81 23.07Antonina Chmiel
WEST  72 24.88Annika Bhandari
WEST  83 24.96Lucca Prissert
NFAF  84 26.74Evelynn Walsh
NFAF  85 27.59Alexandra Ahern
NFAF  76 28.04Shayla Knolker
NFAF  77 28.15Kara Biasetti
WEST  88 29.30Quinn Jones
WEST  89 29.31Leah Parr
WEST  810 31.83Siyona Dutta
NFAF  711 38.62Macie Thompson
RYWC  712 38.70Isabel Bui
WEST  813 40.21Jordan Tolk
WEST  714 41.28Sophia Baker
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  515 44.21Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  6--- DQAddison Place
RYWC  8--- DQAlly Gravius
RYWC  7--- DQOlivia Maltz
RYWC  7--- DQMacKenzie Lynch
RYWC  7--- DQNatalie Schettino
WEST  6--- DQAubrey Bedard
NFAF  8--- DQElla Trelewicz
WEST  7--- DQAmalya Bhandari
WEST  8--- DQGabby Kelson
NFAF  7--- DQAlivia Mino
PAC  7--- DQPayton Barbarisi
NFAF  7--- DQKailyn Welsh

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS  81 17.16Emma Giafardino
PAC  82 19.10Hannah Evans
RYWC  73 21.34Olivia Maltz
RYWC  84 22.99Kaitlin Vesey
NFAF  85 23.21Alexandra Ahern
WEST  86 24.42Antonina Chmiel
WEST  87 24.58Lucca Prissert
ZEUS  88 24.72Ashley Quezada
ZEUS  89 25.24Tassneem Boulekhyam
WEST  710 25.47Amalya Bhandari
WEST  711 25.75Annika Bhandari
NFAF  712 26.99Kailyn Welsh
NFAF  713 28.00Macie Thompson
NFAF  814 29.67Cara Talbot
PAC  615 31.12Ava Ginger Persenaire
PAC  816 37.11Camila Reyes Reyes
WEST  817 37.30Catie Atterbury
WEST  8--- DQSiyona Dutta
WEST  8--- DQGabby Kelson
WEST  8--- DQLeah Parr
WEST  8--- DQQuinn Jones
RYWC  5--- DQVivian Fraguela
WEST  7--- DQSophia Baker
WEST  6--- DQAubrey Bedard
NFAF  7--- DQShayla Knolker
NFAF  7--- DQAlivia Mino
WEST  8--- DQJordan Tolk

Women	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 30.62Jazelle Ribeiro
PAC 102 31.06Emily Daukas
ZEUS 103 32.19Makeda West
ZEUS  94 32.51Caroline Gies
ZEUS 105 32.81Claire McCormick

16.01 32.81
NFAF 106 33.33Madison Feller

16.06 33.33

RYWC 107 33.64Caroline Vesey
16.67 33.64

NFAF 108 35.60Abigail Perun
16.86 35.60

PAC 109 35.73Caroline Suter
17.61 35.73

ZEUS 1010 35.79Claire Mallek
17.00 35.79

ZEUS  811 37.39Emma Giafardino
17.28 37.39

RYWC  812 37.77Ava Maltz
18.49 37.77

ZEUS 1013 37.79Ellie Simpson
18.48 37.79

RYWC  914 38.01Margaret O'Hara
18.03 38.01

PAC 1015 38.66Stella Green
19.32 38.66

NFAF 1016 38.77Rebecca Perun
18.23 38.77

ZEUS 1017 39.74Zayra Henriquez
18.74 39.74

ZEUS 1018 39.90Sloane Elliott
19.60 39.90

RYWC  919 40.19Riley Arbucci
18.77 40.19

ZEUS  920 40.97Francesca Zullo
19.29 40.97

ZEUS  821 41.23Ashley Quezada
RYWC  922 41.87Olivia Smith

19.33 41.87
PAC 1023 42.54Juliana Yang

20.08 42.54
RYWC  924 43.19Chloe Recinos
ZEUS  925 43.28Chace Cameron
RYWC  926 43.99Indigo Brinckerhoff

20.68 43.99
NFAF  827 44.52Evelynn Walsh

20.89 44.52
RYWC  928 44.56Katherine Court

21.30 44.56
NFAF  929 45.33Valentina Civitano

21.31 45.33
PAC 1030 45.88Anabelle Greenwood
RYWC  831 46.07Kaitlin Vesey

20.78 46.07
PAC  832 46.21Elisse Cooling

22.05 46.21
ZEUS 1033 46.43Isabella Pirkl

21.97 46.43
NFAF  934 46.53Abigail Bakle

22.58 46.53
RYWC  735 46.60Sophia Fraguela

22.03 46.60
ZEUS 1036 46.97Valerie Juarez
ZEUS  937 47.02Anastasia Mykytey
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Women	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS  938 48.60Helen Veliz
23.00 48.60

PAC  939 48.95Tay Hennessey
21.09 48.95

ZEUS  840 49.39Valeria Flores
23.79 49.39

ZEUS  841 49.97Emily Marcelino
27.96 49.97

ZEUS  842 50.19Empress West
22.91 50.19

ZEUS 1043 50.27Isla Cunniffe
23.82 50.27

ZEUS  744 50.41Stella Stidolph
WEST  945 51.41Vicky Martin

24.64 51.41
PAC 1046 51.98Aime Heck

23.84 51.98
ZEUS  847 52.51Avery Dornblaser

26.05 52.51
NFAF  948 52.70Maureen Connors

23.16 52.70
NFAF  849 53.56Cara Talbot
ZEUS  950 54.41Sabrina Goldstein

24.80 54.41
ZEUS  851 56.48Madison Camille

27.06 56.48
NFAF 1052 57.56Molly Sedito

26.29 57.56
WEST  953 58.24Lilia Vero

26.25 58.24
NFAF  954 1:00.44Leyna Woolsey

29.45 1:00.44
ZEUS  655 1:01.15Jimmy Zuniga

28.89 1:01.15
ZEUS  756 1:26.05Taisiya Sarkisova

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS  91 35.85Caroline Gies
17.41 35.85

ZEUS 102 37.60Makeda West
18.64 37.60

ZEUS 103 39.05Claire Mallek
18.69 39.05

PAC 104 40.84Emily Daukas
20.25 40.84

ZEUS 105 41.16Claire McCormick
20.67 41.16

RYWC  86 42.35Ava Maltz
20.74 42.35

NFAF 107 42.62Madison Feller
22.01 42.62

NFAF 108 44.21Rebecca Perun
21.83 44.21

ZEUS 109 44.41Ellie Simpson
21.70 44.41

ZEUS 1010 45.11Isla Cunniffe
23.01 45.11

PAC 1011 45.24Stella Green
22.13 45.24

ZEUS  812 45.91Emma Giafardino
22.80 45.91

ZEUS 1013 46.07Zayra Henriquez
23.30 46.07

ZEUS  914 46.13Anastasia Mykytey
21.59 46.13

ZEUS 1015 46.43Sloane Elliott
21.88 46.43

RYWC 1016 46.68Layla Ramzy
22.91 46.68

PAC 1017 48.15Juliana Yang
23.97 48.15

PAC 1018 48.36Anabelle Greenwood
24.50 48.36

ZEUS  919 48.80Francesca Zullo
24.12 48.80

RYWC  920 49.10Katherine Court
24.05 49.10

NFAF  821 50.19Sara Ciminello
ZEUS  822 50.43Ashley Quezada
RYWC  723 50.61Sophia Fraguela

23.67 50.61
PAC  924 50.73Tay Hennessey

21.16 50.73
RYWC  925 50.90Riley Arbucci
NFAF  926 51.02Abigail Bakle
NFAF  827 51.36Evelynn Walsh

24.24 51.36
ZEUS 1028 51.83Isabella Pirkl

24.69 51.83
RYWC  829 51.87Kaitlin Vesey

26.97 51.87
ZEUS 1030 51.88Valerie Juarez
ZEUS  931 52.11Chace Cameron

24.79 52.11
NFAF  832 52.68Kate Ciminello

21.87 52.68
ZEUS  933 52.72Helen Veliz

26.50 52.72
ZEUS  834 53.41Valeria Flores

23.80 53.41
NFAF 1035 53.61Cosette Timmel

26.33 53.61
ZEUS  836 55.02Avery Dornblaser

26.57 55.02
ZEUS  837 55.94Emily Marcelino
PAC 1038 57.37Aime Heck

28.82 57.37
NFAF  939 57.46Valentina Civitano
ZEUS  940 1:00.50Sabrina Goldstein

28.79 1:00.50



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:38 AM  11/9/2018  Page 4
CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WEST  941 1:00.77Vicky Martin
NFAF 1042 1:04.33Molly Sedito

30.48 1:04.33
PAC  943 1:06.35Ava Fleming

29.34 1:06.35
RYWC  9--- DQChloe Recinos
WEST  9--- DQLilia Vero

29.28 DQ
ZEUS  8--- DQMadison Camille
NFAF  9--- DQLeyna Woolsey

27.52 DQ
RYWC  9--- DQOlivia Smith

23.37 DQ
RYWC 10--- DQCaroline Vesey

19.63 DQ

Women	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS 101 39.78Makeda West
18.24 39.78

ZEUS  92 41.10Caroline Gies
20.12 41.10

ZEUS 103 43.10Claire Mallek
20.86 43.10

RYWC 104 46.43Madelyn Marcisz
21.14 46.43

NFAF 105 46.81Rebecca Perun
21.42 46.81

ZEUS 106 46.96Ellie Simpson
21.94 46.96

RYWC  97 47.41Margaret O'Hara
22.27 47.41

PAC 108 47.45Caroline Suter
22.80 47.45

ZEUS 109 47.69Zayra Henriquez
21.80 47.69

ZEUS  910 47.73Francesca Zullo
21.78 47.73

NFAF 1011 47.82Abigail Perun
21.78 47.82

NFAF 1012 48.83Madison Feller
23.42 48.83

ZEUS 1013 50.30Sloane Elliott
25.34 50.30

RYWC 1014 50.48Layla Ramzy
23.83 50.48

ZEUS 1015 51.85Claire McCormick
25.67 51.85

ZEUS  816 53.06Empress West
25.33 53.06

ZEUS  917 54.30Anastasia Mykytey
26.23 54.30

ZEUS  918 57.02Chace Cameron
ZEUS  919 57.16Sabrina Goldstein

28.11 57.16

PAC 1020 57.26Anabelle Greenwood
ZEUS  921 58.44Helen Veliz

28.85 58.44
RYWC  722 58.87Sophia Fraguela

28.22 58.87
PAC 1023 58.91Juliana Yang

27.37 58.91
NFAF 1024 59.93Cosette Timmel

29.83 59.93
RYWC  925 1:01.96Olivia Smith

28.67 1:01.96
WEST  926 1:02.95Lilia Vero

31.17 1:02.95
ZEUS  827 1:07.32Ashley Quezada

31.42 1:07.32
RYWC  928 1:12.34Indigo Brinckerhoff

34.68 1:12.34
WEST  929 1:19.68Vicky Martin

38.39 1:19.68
PAC  930 1:26.52Tay Hennessey
RYWC  9--- DQChloe Recinos
ZEUS 10--- DQValerie Juarez

43.80 DQ
NFAF 10--- DQMolly Sedito

35.76 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQMaureen Connors

27.26 DQ
RYWC  9--- DQRiley Arbucci

28.43 DQ
PAC  9--- DQAva Fleming

30.01 DQ
RYWC  9--- DQKatherine Court

28.96 DQ
ZEUS 10--- DQIsabella Pirkl

27.58 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS 101 35.17Claire McCormick
17.07 35.17

ZEUS 102 35.66Makeda West
16.82 35.66

ZEUS  93 36.16Caroline Gies
17.33 36.16

PAC 104 38.51Emily Daukas
18.01 38.51

RYWC 105 38.97Jazelle Ribeiro
19.19 38.97

PAC 106 39.37Caroline Suter
18.75 39.37

RYWC 107 39.65Caroline Vesey
18.14 39.65

NFAF 108 40.86Madison Feller
18.76 40.86

PAC 109 40.97Stella Green
19.07 40.97
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 1010 41.73Abigail Perun
19.30 41.73

RYWC  811 41.91Ava Maltz
18.56 41.91

RYWC 1012 42.03Madelyn Marcisz
18.31 42.03

RYWC  913 43.83Margaret O'Hara
19.54 43.83

RYWC  814 45.22Ally Gravius
19.84 45.22

ZEUS 1015 47.17Ellie Simpson
21.18 47.17

ZEUS 1016 48.06Sloane Elliott
23.31 48.06

ZEUS 1017 48.62Zayra Henriquez
21.46 48.62

PAC 1018 49.87Juliana Yang
22.50 49.87

RYWC  919 52.74Indigo Brinckerhoff
24.90 52.74

ZEUS 1020 54.49Isla Cunniffe
24.14 54.49

ZEUS  921 57.19Chace Cameron
PAC 1022 57.47Aime Heck

25.78 57.47
ZEUS  923 57.88Francesca Zullo

25.88 57.88
WEST  924 59.99Vicky Martin

29.06 59.99
WEST  925 1:11.93Lilia Vero

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 17.54Jeremiah Oliveira
PAC  82 18.24Logan Mengold
PAC  83 19.12Gavin Haddad
RYWC  84 20.20Gavin Paige
ZEUS  75 22.43Cody DiIorio
RYWC  86 24.16Christian Seidell
PAC  77 24.64Declan Keane
RYWC  78 27.03Colin Arbucci
PAC  79 27.44Stephen Ronan
ZEUS  710 28.49Cooper Ulrich
PAC  611 28.94Charlie Daukas
ZEUS  712 29.10Jacob Valenton
WEST  713 30.14Daniel Mirkin
WEST  714 31.83Arin O'Suilleabhain
ZEUS  615 32.14Johann Garcia-Reyes
WEST  616 34.07Nikolai Dziebel
ZEUS  517 39.93David Valenton
WEST  718 42.95Emory Grigerick

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  81 21.35Gavin Haddad

ZEUS  82 21.55Zachary DiIorio
RYWC  83 22.81Jeremiah Oliveira
PAC  84 23.27Luke Suter
PAC  85 23.40Logan Mengold
ZEUS  86 23.80Gabriel Diaz
ZEUS  77 25.60Cody DiIorio
RYWC  78 30.46Colin Arbucci
ZEUS  69 30.88Johann Garcia-Reyes
ZEUS  710 30.94Jacob Valenton
PAC  711 31.13Declan Keane
ZEUS  512 33.19David Valenton
WEST  713 38.01Arin O'Suilleabhain
WEST  714 38.57Emory Grigerick
WEST  615 46.45Nikolai Dziebel
RYWC  8--- DQChristian Seidell
PAC  6--- DQCharlie Daukas
ZEUS  7--- DQCooper Ulrich
PAC  7--- DQStephen Ronan

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 26.68Gavin Paige
RYWC  82 27.53Jeremiah Oliveira
PAC  83 27.91Gavin Haddad
ZEUS  84 27.92Gabriel Diaz
PAC  85 28.82Luke Suter
ZEUS  86 30.60Zachary DiIorio
WEST  77 31.80Arin O'Suilleabhain
RYWC  7--- DQColin Arbucci
WEST  7--- DQEmory Grigerick
PAC  7--- DQDeclan Keane
WEST  7--- DQDaniel Mirkin

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS  81 19.87Zachary DiIorio
PAC  82 24.31Logan Mengold
ZEUS  8--- DQGabriel Diaz
RYWC  8--- DQChristian Seidell
WEST  7--- DQArin O'Suilleabhain
WEST  7--- DQDaniel Mirkin
PAC  7--- DQStephen Ronan

Men	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS 101 29.01Wyatt Vitiello
NFAF 102 30.61Stefan Weber
ZEUS  93 30.96Evan VanVelzor
ZEUS 104 33.12Chase Elliott

16.05 33.12
ZEUS  95 34.02Christian Sanchez

16.51 34.02
NFAF  96 34.20Dylan Dawes

16.59 34.20
ZEUS 107 34.85Sebastian Camille

16.69 34.85
NFAF  98 34.87Max Weber

17.00 34.87
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Men	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC  99 35.15Hunter Keane
17.18 35.15

ZEUS 1010 35.54Oscar Chavez
17.24 35.54

ZEUS  911 35.61Noah Mora
17.14 35.61

ZEUS 1012 36.58Cael Crombie
ZEUS  913 37.10Peter Valenton

17.85 37.10
RYWC 1014 37.47Nickolas Coelho

18.27 37.47
RYWC  915 37.54Liam Fletcher-Ford

19.01 37.54
ZEUS 1016 39.09John Caggiano

19.76 39.09
UN  917 39.64Anthony Tintin

19.39 39.64
RYWC 1018 39.97Daniel Oliveira

18.62 39.97
ZEUS  919 40.05Parker Rebbechi

18.92 40.05
ZEUS 1020 40.13Thomas Feeley

19.02 40.13
NFAF  921 41.82Maximilian Rivera

19.59 41.82
PAC 1022 42.65Joseph Ferreira

21.27 42.65
PAC 1023 43.24Grayson Mengold

20.34 43.24
RYWC  924 43.41Nicholas Kraese

20.54 43.41
RYWC 1025 44.10Jerimiah Stone
ZEUS  826 44.50Zachary DiIorio

20.41 44.50
RYWC 1027 44.53Liam Denning

19.58 44.53
ZEUS  728 45.00Anthony Osadchy

20.72 45.00
RYWC  929 45.28Andrew Hatzis

21.50 45.28
ZEUS 1030 45.71Nicolas Mitican

23.36 45.71
ZEUS  831 45.80Gabriel Diaz

20.92 45.80
UN  932 46.01Abdullah Nauman

19.41 46.01
NFAF  933 46.80Aiden Lund

22.90 46.80
NFAF  934 49.31Connor Welsh

24.81 49.31
ZEUS  935 49.52Aidan Spohn
ZEUS  936 50.45Marcin Stefaniak

22.13 50.45
ZEUS  737 52.25Cody DiIorio

24.02 52.25

PAC  838 53.16Andrew Daukas
24.45 53.16

UN 1039 53.33Zachary Garbus
26.68 53.33

ZEUS  640 58.93Johann Garcia-Reyes
ZEUS  741 59.14Cooper Ulrich
ZEUS  742 1:00.56Jacob Valenton

27.64 1:00.56
PAC  943 1:03.03Scherer Scherer

31.55 1:03.03
NFAF  944 1:04.05Aiden Ortiz-Scalora
RYWC  945 1:08.62Martin Prendi

29.16 1:08.62
ZEUS  546 1:18.75David Valenton
NFAF  9--- DQAaron Vesseliza

18.37 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS 101 33.90Wyatt Vitiello
16.74 33.90

ZEUS  92 35.82Evan VanVelzor
18.27 35.82

ZEUS 103 37.54Chase Elliott
18.70 37.54

ZEUS  94 39.24Christian Sanchez
18.82 39.24

ZEUS 105 39.95Cael Crombie
20.13 39.95

PAC  96 40.03Hunter Keane
19.35 40.03

ZEUS  77 40.46Anthony Osadchy
20.62 40.46

NFAF  98 41.58Dylan Dawes
20.09 41.58

NFAF 109 41.71Stefan Weber
21.13 41.71

ZEUS 1010 42.61Sebastian Camille
22.51 42.61

RYWC 1011 42.77Daniel Oliveira
21.38 42.77

NFAF  912 43.65Max Weber
NFAF  913 44.03Aaron Vesseliza

22.18 44.03
ZEUS  914 44.13Peter Valenton

22.62 44.13
ZEUS 1015 45.19John Caggiano

23.08 45.19
ZEUS 1016 45.35Oscar Chavez

21.36 45.35
RYWC  917 45.45Liam Fletcher-Ford

21.60 45.45
ZEUS  918 46.10Parker Rebbechi
ZEUS 1019 47.23Thomas Feeley

23.73 47.23
ZEUS  920 47.78Noah Mora

22.81 47.78
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  921 48.01Nicholas Kraese
22.44 48.01

NFAF  922 49.59Maximilian Rivera
24.95 49.59

NFAF  923 50.83Connor Welsh
25.61 50.83

ZEUS  924 51.62Aidan Spohn
22.66 51.62

NFAF  925 51.88Aiden Lund
23.79 51.88

PAC 1026 52.45Joseph Ferreira
24.36 52.45

ZEUS  927 52.48Marcin Stefaniak
25.38 52.48

RYWC 1028 54.56Jerimiah Stone
27.86 54.56

RYWC 1029 54.66Nickolas Coelho
25.26 54.66

PAC 1030 54.86Grayson Mengold
RYWC  931 55.48Andrew Hatzis

26.82 55.48
UN  932 55.55Anthony Tintin

25.15 55.55
ZEUS 1033 56.36Nicolas Mitican

27.78 56.36
PAC  834 58.05Andrew Daukas

25.40 58.05
PAC  935 58.08Scherer Scherer
ZEUS  636 1:08.04Johann Garcia-Reyes

33.51 1:08.04
RYWC  937 1:10.07Martin Prendi
NFAF  938 1:16.79Aiden Ortiz-Scalora

37.93 1:16.79
ZEUS  739 1:20.87Jacob Valenton

43.89 1:20.87
UN 10--- DQZachary Garbus

29.58 DQ
UN  9--- DQAbdullah Nauman
ZEUS  7--- DQCody DiIorio
RYWC 10--- DQLiam Denning

24.42 DQ

Men	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS 101 39.05Wyatt Vitiello
17.86 39.05

NFAF 102 41.09Stefan Weber
20.00 41.09

ZEUS  93 43.04Evan VanVelzor
19.90 43.04

ZEUS 104 44.74Cael Crombie
21.59 44.74

ZEUS 105 47.51Chase Elliott
22.44 47.51

ZEUS  96 47.98Christian Sanchez
21.79 47.98

NFAF  97 48.08Dylan Dawes
22.84 48.08

RYWC 108 48.18Cameron Place
21.87 48.18

PAC  99 48.92Hunter Keane
22.86 48.92

ZEUS  710 48.93Anthony Osadchy
22.46 48.93

ZEUS  911 50.06Peter Valenton
23.73 50.06

NFAF  912 51.08Aaron Vesseliza
23.76 51.08

ZEUS  913 51.95Noah Mora
25.16 51.95

NFAF  914 52.73Max Weber
25.22 52.73

NFAF  915 53.05Maximilian Rivera
25.60 53.05

RYWC 1016 55.82Nickolas Coelho
24.79 55.82

ZEUS  917 55.88Parker Rebbechi
25.92 55.88

ZEUS 1018 56.01Nicolas Mitican
23.71 56.01

ZEUS 1019 56.61Oscar Chavez
28.35 56.61

RYWC  920 56.69Nicholas Kraese
26.50 56.69

ZEUS 1021 1:00.24John Caggiano
27.30 1:00.24

ZEUS 1022 1:02.71Thomas Feeley
27.82 1:02.71

PAC  823 1:04.68Andrew Daukas
32.43 1:04.68

RYWC  924 1:05.41Liam Fletcher-Ford
28.17 1:05.41

RYWC  925 1:12.67Martin Prendi
32.25 1:12.67

UN  926 1:21.85Abdullah Nauman
NFAF  927 1:24.96Aiden Lund
UN 10--- DQZachary Garbus

29.43 DQ
RYWC 10--- DQLiam Denning

27.42 DQ
RYWC 10--- DQJerimiah Stone
NFAF  9--- DQAiden Ortiz-Scalora
PAC 10--- DQGrayson Mengold

26.51 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQConnor Welsh

28.54 DQ
ZEUS 10--- DQSebastian Camille

23.64 DQ
ZEUS  9--- DQAidan Spohn
ZEUS  9--- DQMarcin Stefaniak

32.52 DQ
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS 101 32.26Wyatt Vitiello
ZEUS  92 32.42Evan VanVelzor

16.40 32.42
ZEUS  93 34.60Christian Sanchez

16.33 34.60
NFAF  94 39.87Dylan Dawes

18.95 39.87
ZEUS 105 40.09Cael Crombie

19.52 40.09
RYWC 106 40.49Cameron Place

17.66 40.49
ZEUS 107 41.46Sebastian Camille

19.15 41.46
NFAF 108 42.28Stefan Weber

19.09 42.28
ZEUS 109 42.68Oscar Chavez

19.42 42.68
NFAF  910 44.98Aaron Vesseliza

21.71 44.98
ZEUS  911 45.09Peter Valenton

21.10 45.09
ZEUS  712 45.91Anthony Osadchy

22.35 45.91
ZEUS  913 47.99Noah Mora

21.28 47.99
ZEUS 1014 54.41John Caggiano

22.63 54.41
ZEUS 1015 57.95Thomas Feeley

25.54 57.95
NFAF  916 1:01.37Maximilian Rivera

26.40 1:01.37
PAC 1017 1:14.78Joseph Ferreira

35.04 1:14.78
ZEUS 10--- DQNicolas Mitican

28.49 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQMax Weber

18.82 DQ
PAC  8--- DQAndrew Daukas

28.22 DQ
ZEUS 10--- DQChase Elliott

17.81 DQ

Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:00.29ZEUS
1) Christian Sanchez M9 2) Claire McCormick W10
3) Emma Giafardino W8 4) Wyatt Vitiello M10

16.31 31.25 47.00 1:00.29
B2 1:01.90ZEUS

1) Caroline Gies W9 2) Evan VanVelzor M9
3) Ellie Simpson W10 4) Peter Valenton M9

16.62 31.88 48.22 1:01.90

A3 1:02.37PAC
1) Stella Green W10 2) Hannah Evans W8
3) Caroline Suter W10 4) Emily Daukas W10

16.05 33.08 48.13 1:02.37
A4 1:03.35NFAF

1) Stefan Weber M10 2) Madison Feller W10
3) Dylan Dawes M9 4) Abigail Perun W10

22.12 46.12 1:03.35
A5 1:06.56RYWC

1) Jazelle Ribeiro W10 2) Nickolas Coelho M10
3) Riley Arbucci W9 4) Liam Fletcher-Ford M9

20.00 50.90 1:06.56
E6 1:08.15ZEUS

1) Parker Rebbechi M9 2) Anastasia Mykytey W9
3) Ashley Quezada W8 4) Chace Cameron W9

16.03 36.10 1:08.15
C7 1:09.16ZEUS

19.31 37.80 52.06 1:09.16
D8 1:09.49ZEUS

1) Anthony Osadchy M7 2) Zayra Henriquez W10
3) Francesca Zullo W9 4) Cael Crombie M10

17.61 36.19 53.80 1:09.49
B9 1:14.21PAC

1) Logan Mengold M8 2) Tay Hennessey W9
3) Luke Suter M8 4) Hunter Keane M9

17.59 42.45 57.87 1:14.21
B10 1:14.51RYWC

1) Gavin Paige M8 2) Ava Maltz W8
3) Katherine Court W9 4) Nicholas Kraese M9

20.34 36.87 56.69 1:14.51
A11 1:25.29WEST

1) Annika Bhandari W7 2) Vicky Martin W9
3) Siyona Dutta W8 4) Lucca Prissert W8

22.61 47.11 1:25.29
B12 1:48.12WEST

1) Catie Atterbury W8 2) Sophia Baker W7
3) Leah Parr W8 4) Aubrey Bedard W6

29.35 1:48.12
C13 1:50.44PAC

1) Ava Ginger Persenaire W6 2) Gia Mancinone W7
3) Charlie Daukas M6 4) Elisse Cooling W8

28.07 58.56 1:27.85 1:50.44
D14 1:55.99PAC

1) Payton Barbarisi W7 2) Madalyn Haddad W6
3) Stephen Ronan M7 4) Declan Keane M7

28.36 1:37.95 1:55.99
D--- DQRYWC

1) Jerimiah Stone M10
3) Layla Ramzy W10 4) Chloe Recinos W9

19.19 37.15 53.88 DQ

Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:15.74ZEUS
1) Anthony Osadchy M7 2) Claire Mallek W10
3) Zayra Henriquez W10 4) Chase Elliott M10
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CT	RYWC	10	&	Under	Spooktacular,	Sanction	#:	S18-29

November	3,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A2 1:34.71NFAF
1) Rebecca Perun W10 2) Aiden Lund M9
3) Evelynn Walsh W8 4) Valentina Civitano W9

C3 1:44.53PAC
1) Adrienne Coelho W8 2) Ava Fleming W9
3) Camila Reyes Reyes W8 4) Juliana Yang W10

A4 1:48.68PAC
1) Joseph Ferreira M10 2) Andrew Daukas M8
3) Grayson Mengold M10 4) Scherer Scherer M9

A5 1:56.03WEST
1) Quinn Jones W8 2) Jordan Tolk W8
3) Antonina Chmiel W8 4) Gabby Kelson W8

B--- DQRYWC
1) Natalie Schettino W7 2) Chloe Recinos W9
3) Liam Denning M10 4) Christian Seidell M8

A--- DQRYWC
1) Margaret O'Hara W9 2) Cameron Place M10
3) Caroline Vesey W10

B--- DQPAC
1) Andy Vongsouvanh M9 2) Hannah Evans W8
3) Declan Keane M7

Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:13.66ZEUS
1) Evan VanVelzor M9 2) Makeda West W10
3) Caroline Gies W9 4) Wyatt Vitiello M10

19.34 37.15 55.79 1:13.66
A2 1:40.38NFAF

25.33 52.45 1:17.39 1:40.38
A3 1:42.00PAC

1) Emily Daukas W10 2) Grayson Mengold M10
3) Luke Suter M8 4) Anabelle Greenwood W10

22.52 51.04 1:15.16 1:42.00
C4 1:55.36RYWC

1) Liam Fletcher-Ford M9 2) Olivia Maltz W7
3) Sophia Fraguela W7 4) Andrew Hatzis M9

27.51 1:01.87 1:28.48 1:55.36
A--- DQRYWC

1) Margaret O'Hara W9 2) Caroline Vesey W10
3) Daniel Oliveira M10 4) Jeremiah Oliveira M8

21.61 44.96 1:04.63 DQ
A--- DQWEST

1) Antonina Chmiel W8 2) Lilia Vero W9
3) Quinn Jones W8 4) Annika Bhandari W7

23.77 58.00 1:25.39 DQ

Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:10.47ZEUS
1) Claire McCormick W10 2) Oscar Chavez M10
3) Emma Giafardino W8 4) Sebastian Camille M10

16.38 35.48 52.26 1:10.47
A2 1:14.08RYWC

1) Jazelle Ribeiro W10 2) Madelyn Marcisz W10
3) Cameron Place M10 4) Daniel Oliveira M10

16.42 34.41 51.99 1:14.08

B3 1:18.73RYWC
1) Ally Gravius W8 2) Andrew Hatzis M9
3) Liam Fletcher-Ford M9 4) Indigo Brinckerhoff W9

20.67 42.48 1:05.59 1:18.73
A4 1:21.09PAC

1) Caroline Suter W10 2) Hunter Keane M9
3) Stella Green W10 4) Grayson Mengold M10

16.57 38.36 55.18 1:21.09
A5 1:53.95WEST

1) Lilia Vero W9 2) Amalya Bhandari W7
3) Annika Bhandari W7 4) Vicky Martin W9

37.33 1:02.32 1:28.85 1:53.95

Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:07.27ZEUS
1) Claire McCormick W10 2) Caroline Gies W9
3) Christian Sanchez M9 4) Wyatt Vitiello M10

18.23 37.47 53.12 1:07.27
B2 1:11.99ZEUS

1) Anthony Osadchy M7 2) Makeda West W10
3) Peter Valenton M9 4) Emma Giafardino W8

19.28 36.78 56.29 1:11.99
C3 1:13.31ZEUS

1) Cael Crombie M10 2) Francesca Zullo W9
3) Evan VanVelzor M9 4) Ellie Simpson W10

19.09 41.97 57.15 1:13.31
A4 1:16.02RYWC

1) Cameron Place M10 2) Caroline Vesey W10
3) Jazelle Ribeiro W10 4) Gavin Paige M8

17.88 41.96 55.28 1:16.02
A5 1:19.01NFAF

19.62 50.18 1:00.56 1:19.01
A6 1:41.57WEST

1) Lucca Prissert W8 2) Antonina Chmiel W8
3) Amalya Bhandari W7 4) Siyona Dutta W8

25.68 55.06 1:19.81 1:41.57
C7 1:58.44RYWC

1) Riley Arbucci W9 2) Isabel Bui W7
3) Daniel Oliveira M10 4) Martin Prendi M9

25.91 1:30.48 1:58.44
B--- DQWEST

1) Daniel Mirkin M7 2) Arin O'Suilleabhain M7
3) Leah Parr W8 4) Nikolai Dziebel M6

1:10.44 1:41.66 DQ


